
PROBATE COURT MARRIAGE LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE 

MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES AND COSTS 

Greenville County Residents $45.00 

$75.00 
$95.00 
$6.75 
$6.75 
$5.00 plus $.25/page 
$5.00 
$.25/page 
$2.00 
$5.50 

South Carolina Residents
Out of State Residents
Marriage License Correction 
Marriage License Re-issuance 
Certified Copy of Marriage License  
Research Fee 
Copies 
Marriage License Keepsake Folder 
Certified Copy for years 1911-1970 
Certified Copy for years 1971-present $5.25 

Click Here to see the Folder

https://greenvillecounty.org/Probate/images/MarriageLicense.png



