

## PROBATE COURT MARRIAGE LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

## **MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES AND COSTS**

Greenville County Residents	\$45.00
South Carolina Residents	\$75.00
Out of State Residents	\$95.00
Marriage License Correction	\$6.75
Marriage License Re-issuance	\$6.75
Certified Copy of Marriage License	\$5.00 plus \$.25/page
Research Fee	\$5.00
Copies	\$.25/page
Marriage License Keepsake Folder	\$2.00 <u>Click Here</u> to see the Folder
Certified Copy for years 1911-1970	\$5.50
Certified Copy for years 1971-present	\$5.25